
Fri. 24th Nov. 17

Sat. 25th Nov. 17
Thu. 30th Nov. 17

Fri. 1st Dec. 17
Sat. 2nd Dec. 17
Tue. 5th Dec. 17

Fri. 8th - Sun. 10th Dec. 17
Mon. 11th Dec. 17

Mon. 18th - Thu. 21st Dec. 17
Tue. 19th - Thu. 21st Dec. 17

Fri. 22nd Dec. 17
Mon. 25th Dec. 17 - Tue. 2rd Jan. 18

Wed. 3rd Jan. 18
Mon. 8th Jan. 18 

Tue. 9th - Wed. 10th Jan. 18 
 Thu. 11th - Fri. 12th Jan. 18

Fri. 12th Jan. 18
Mon. 15th Jan. 18
Tue. 16th Jan. 18
Wed. 17th Jan. 18 

Thu. 18th - Fri. 19th Jan. 18
 

Sat. 27th - Tue. 30th Jan. 18

World Cultural Day Activity
** School will reserve the parking areas in front of St. Dominic 1 & 2 Bldg. for this activity. 
Should you wish to attend the event, we ask for your cooperation to use public transport.

Parents of Yr.9 Students Meeting
Father’s Day Ceremony: Y.2- Y.6

Father’s Day Ceremony: NC -Y.1, Y.7-12
Ektra Youth Leaders’ CSR Activities 

School Closes ( H.M. the Late King Rama 9’s Birthday)
Y.9 Potential Boot Camp

School Closes ( Substitution Day for Constitution Day )
Christmas Show: NC. – Y.6
Christmas Show: Y.7 – Y.12

AFR  (Apology, Forgiveness, Reconciliation) Day
Christmas and New Year Holiday

School opens
Thai Midterm Exam Semester 2/2017 (Y.10- Y.12)

Foreign Midterm Exam Semester 2/2017 (Y.1- Y.12)
Thai Midterm Exam Semester 2/2017 (Y.1- Y.12)

National Children’s Day 
Sports Carnival 2017:  NC. –KG.1
School Closes (Teachers’ Day)

Sports Carnival 2017: KG.2  – Y.1
Sports Carnival 2017: Y.2 – Y.12 Good News!! The Sport Colour Team who can invite the most 

Ektra alumni and/or parents to join the activity will receive extra points for the competition. 
(Parents and/or alumni who wish to participate in the event, please wear appropriate attire.)

Y.8 Scout Camp

All

Secondary
Primary

All 
Secondary

All
Secondary

All
Infant - Primary

Secondary
All
All
All

Secondary
Primary - Secondary
Primary - Secondary

All
Infant 

All 
Infant - Primary

Primary - Secondary

Secondary

    Date       Activity      Department
Activity calendar November 2017 – January 2018

“Parents, teachers and all students,
welcome to semester 2/2017”

Issued Date 23rd November 2017

NC.-KG.1

KG.2-KG.3

Y.1-Y.10

1st September 2017 onwards

14th December 2017

14th December 2017

the day of the test

15th December 2017

15th December 2017

seven days 
after receiving 

test results 

Applications of New Students 
for Academic Year 2018: NC – Y.10 

 The Christmas-New Year 
Break is a long holiday. Parents 
usually travel and buy gifts to give 
to each other. Sarasas Ektra 

Let’s help reduce pollution and 
share parking space in school

 We would like to thank all parents for cooperating with us in 
following School’s rules and regulations such as turning off engines to 
reduce air pollution in school, refraining from using horns and talking on 
mobile phones whilst driving, driving very carefully, and displaying your 
child/children’s name(s) on your windscreen. In this Semester 2, Our 
Infant Department together with the NC.-KG.2 students has moved in to 
be with the Primary Department at Soi Sathupradit 20.  As a result, there 
have been more motorbikes and cars moving in and out of the school. 
The parking area is limited and most of you have shown your kindness 
and cooperation by picking your child/children at the time school 
actually ends in order to help share parking spaces with other parents 
or those who need to make contact with the school. This sets a good 
example for your child/children.

School asks parents and students not to give 
any kind of gifts or souvenirs to teachers or 
the management. We want to build a culture 
of equality for all students. Therefore, if 
parents find that any teachers or manage-
ment have requested any gifts, please 
inform the school’s administration offices.

NO Gifts or Souvenirs Please!

Admission of New Students 2018: NC. – Y. 10 Level Date of Test Giving the results Admission



 

Date / Time Tue. 19 Dec. Wed. 20 Dec. Thu. 21 Dec.Mon. 18 Dec.

 We will soon hold our annual Christmas Festival to commemorate the birth of Jesus Christ. 
Throughout his life, he displayed love, modesty, humility and help to all people he met. Also, 
School will have its annual Christmas Performances to share happiness and fun to everyone. The 
performances will encourage the students to be confident, cohesive, and allow them to showcase 
their language abilities. Parents are welcomed to watch the show to support their children, and 
capture memorable moments with them according to the schedule below.

Sarasas Ektra’s Christmas Performances 2017

08.45 - 09.00
09.00 - 09.15
09.15 - 09.30
09.30 - 09.45
09.45 - 10.00

08.30 - 08.45
08.45 - 09.00
09.00 - 09.15
09.15 - 09.30
09.30 - 09.45
09.45 - 10.00

12.30 - 12.45 
12.45 - 13.00
13.00 - 13.15
13.15 - 13.30
13.30 - 13.45
13.45 - 14.00
08.30 - 08.45
08.45 - 09.05
09.05 - 09.25
09.25 - 09.45
09.45 - 10.05
10.05 - 10.25
10.25 - 10.45

12.10 - 12.30
12.30 - 12.50
12:50 - 13.10
13.10 - 13.30
13.30 - 13.50

 Infant  chorus
KG.1C
KG.2A
KG.1E
KG.2C

Secondary Chorus
Y.3E
Y.4B
Y.5A
Y.6A

KG.3D

Y.1C
Y.2C
Y.6E
Y.4E
Y.3C

NC.1
KG.1D
KG.2B
KG.1F
KG.2G
Lunch

KG Chorus
Y.4C
Y.2D
Y.5C

KG.3B
KG.3A
Lunch

Junior Primary Chorus
Y.3F
Y.5F
Y.2F
Y.2B
Y.1A

Welcome
Y.9D
Y.7A
Y.9B
Y.11A
Y.8A
Y.7C

Lunch
Y.8E

Y.10A
Y.9A
Y.8C

Y.10D

NC.2
KG.1A
KG.2D
KG.2H

Secondary Chorus
Y.6B
Y.3A
Y.5B

KG.3E
KG.3F

Y.3B
Y.6C
Y.4D
Y.5E
Y.2A
Y.1E

Welcome
Y.7B

Y.11D
Y.8B
Y.8D
Y.10C
Y.11E

Y.11C
Y.9C
Y.9E

Y.10E & Y.10F

NC.3
KG.1B
KG.2E
KG.2F

Year 5D
Y.1D
Y.4A
Y.3D

KG.3C  
KG.3G

Junior Primary Chorus
Y.6D
Y.1B
Y.4F
Y.2E

Chorus
Y.7D
Y.10B
Y.11B

Y.12A (09.45-10.15)

Y.12C (10.15-10.45)

Y.12D (12.10-12.40)

Y.12B (12.40-13.10)

Y.12E (13.10-13.40)

Remarks : 1. The schedule might be changed depending on circumstances. Please follow School’s news at www.ektra.ac.th
2. School would like to encourage the students to use materials or wear clothes that they already have for their Christmas costumes. 
There is no need to buy anything new for their show. 


